

**C.R. 02 of 2026 Reg. No. 02 of 2026**

**Order No. 06**

**Dated 20.03.2026**

Today is fixed for appearance and S/A.

The complainant prays for time.

Time is allowed.

To 20.04.2026 for appearance and S/A.

**D & C**

**Chief Judicial Magistrate  
Darjeeling**

**Chief Judicial Magistrate  
Darjeeling**